

Misc Appeal – 33 of 2023
CNR No- WBEM- 01-002785 -2023

Present : Sri Mandip Saha Roy, Addl District Judge, 1st Court , Tamluk

Order No. 11 dated 28.11.24

Today is fixed for hearing of Misc Appeal.

Appellants file hazira through Ld Advocate.

Respondents No-1 file hazira through Ld Advocate.

S/R & A/D of O.P/respondent No-3 not returned.

Let the case be adjourned.

Fix 17.06.25 for S/R & A/D of O.P/respondent No-3 .

sd/-

Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
FT 1st Court,
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
FT 1st Court,
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur